Provisional ID

: Porites_evermani_scaffold_268_11654

Score total 2.7
Score for star read(s) -1.3 5
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Total read count 15
Mature read count 15
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freq.
5D
1 o
0.75%
0.5um
0.254
0
1 21 27 47 length
Mature
57— uggcugaauuucgugacacagcuccuuuaaccuuauuugaucac uuacuuuguucacuguuagugaucaaauaaggucaugaau -3"
HCHI(CET) I ) ))) Frrren CCCCCCCCCCCaaaa@=---333333333333333333333300000000)) - - - - - - - reads
...................................................................... UUACUUUQUUCACUGUUAG - « - -« w e e e eee e e s 7
...................................................................... UUACUUUGUUCACUQUUAGU - « - v o v e e eeeme e e e 7
....................................................................... UaCUUUQUUCACUQUUAY - - - = c c e e e mmmmmmmmama s 1

sample
seq
seq
seq



